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School Calender (2024 - 2025)
April 2024

Date Day Particulars
01.04.24 Monday
02.04.24 Tuesday
03.04.24 Wednesday
04.04.24 Thursday new session begins for i - xii
05.04.24 Friday
06.04.24 Saturday Career Guidance (XI & XII)
07.04.24 Sunday Holiday
08.04.24 Monday New Session Begins For Kg
09.04.24 Tuesday Holiday
10.04.24 Wednesday
11.04.24 Thursday Ramzan - Holiday
12.04.24 Friday

13.04.24 Saturday Parents Orientation KG - V & VI - X - Holiday 

14.04.24 Sunday
Tamil New Year 

Dr. Ambedkar Jayanthi 
Holiday

15.04.24 Monday
16.04.24 Tuesday
17.04.24 Wednesday
18.04.24 Thursday
19.04.24 Friday
20.04.24 Saturday
21.04.24 Sunday Holiday
22.04.24 Monday
23.04.24 Tuesday
24.04.24 Wednesday

25.04.24 Thursday
Monthly Unit Test for I - IX 

Assessment 1 for XII, 
Pre midterm for X

26.04.24 Friday Monthly Unit Test

27.04.24 Saturday Monthly Unit Test
Inter House Competition

28.04.24 Sunday Holiday

29.04.24 Monday Monthly Unit Test

30.04.24 Tuesday Monthly Unit Test
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May 2024
Date Day Particulars

01.05.24 Wednesday Summer Vacation Starts

02.05.24 Thursday PTM for class X

03.05.24 Friday

04.05.24 Saturday

05.05.24 Sunday Holiday

06.05.24 Monday

07.05.24 Tuesday

08.05.24 Wednesday

09.05.24 Thursday

10.05.24 Friday

11.05.24 Saturday Holiday

12.05.24 Sunday Holiday

13.05.24 Monday

14.05.24 Tuesday

15.05.24 Wednesday

16.05.24 Thursday

17.05.24 Friday

18.05.24 Saturday Holiday

19.05.24 Sunday Holiday

20.05.24 Monday

21.05.24 Tuesday

22.05.24 Wednesday

23.05.24 Thursday

24.05.24 Friday

25.05.24 Saturday

26.05.24 Sunday Holiday

27.05.24 Monday

28.05.24 Tuesday

29.05.24 Wednesday

30.05.24 Thursday

31.05.24 Friday
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June 2024
Date Day Particulars

01.06.24 Saturday

02.06.24 Sunday Holiday

03.06.24 Monday School Reopens After Summer Vacation  For  
X, Xi & Xii   

04.06.24 Tuesday

05.06.24 Wednesday

06.06.24 Thursday

07.06.24 Friday

08.06.24 Saturday Holiday

09.06.24 Sunday Holiday

10.06.24 Monday

11.06.24 Tuesday

12.06.24 Wednesday School Reopens After Summer Vacation (Kg - Ix) 

13.06.24 Thursday

14.06.24 Friday

15.06.24 Saturday Career Guidance (IX - XII)

16.06.24 Sunday Holiday

17.06.24 Monday Bakrid Holiday

18.06.24 Tuesday

19.06.24 Wednesday Monthly Unit test (X)

20.06.24 Thursday Monthly Unit test (X)

21.06.24 Friday Monthly Unit test (X) 
Mass Yoga Display by Classes KG - XII

22.06.24 Saturday
Monthly Unit test (X) 

Student Council Election
Inter House Competition

23.06.24 Sunday Holiday

24.06.24 Monday

25.06.24 Tuesday

26.06.24 Wednesday

27.06.24 Thursday

28.06.24 Friday International Mud Day - Celebration (Kg)

29.06.24 Saturday Investiture Ceremony / Ptm For Classes I - V

30.06.24 Sunday Holiday



 

July 2024
Date Day Particulars

01.07.24 Monday
02.07.24 Tuesday
03.07.24 Wednesday
04.07.24 Thursday
05.07.24 Friday
06.07.24 Saturday Career Guidance (VIII - XII)
07.07.24 Sunday Holiday
08.07.24 Monday
09.07.24 Tuesday
10.07.24 Wednesday
11.07.24 Thursday
12.07.24 Friday
13.07.24 Saturday Young Scientist Search (YSS)
14.07.24 Sunday Holiday
15.07.24 Monday
16.07.24 Tuesday
17.07.24 Wednesday

18.07.24 Thursday
Pre mid term for grade VI - IX / Monthly Unit test 

for I - V   / Assessment 1 for XI / Monthly test for X 
/ Assessment 2 for XII - Commences

19.07.24 Friday

20.07.24 Saturday Holiday

21.07.24 Sunday Holiday

22.07.24 Monday

23.07.24 Tuesday

24.07.24 Wednesday
Pre mid term for grade VI - IX / Monthly Unit test 

for I - V   / Assessment 1 for XI / Monthly test for X 
/ Assessment 2 for XII - Ends  

25.07.24 Thursday

26.07.24 Friday

27.07.24 Saturday

28.07.24 Sunday

29.07.24 Monday

30.07.24 Tuesday

31.07.24 Wednesday
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August 2024
Date Day Particulars

01.08.24 Thursday
02.08.24 Friday Sports - Prize Distribution Day
03.08.24 Saturday Sports Day
04.08.24 Sunday Holiday
05.08.24 Monday
06.08.24 Tuesday
07.08.24 Wednesday
08.08.24 Thursday
09.08.24 Friday
10.08.24 Saturday Ptm For Classes VI - XII
11.08.24 Sunday Holiday
12.08.24 Monday
13.08.24 Tuesday

14.08.24 Wednesday Independence Day - Celebration
Inter House Competition

15.08.24 Thursday

16.08.24 Friday

17.08.24 Saturday Holiday

18.08.24 Sunday Holiday

19.08.24 Monday

20.08.24 Tuesday

21.08.24 Wednesday

22.08.24 Thursday

23.08.24 Friday Monthly Unit Test for I - IX  
Mid Term for Class X // commences

24.08.24 Saturday Monthly Unit Test (VI - IX)                                                   
Career Guidance (Xi & Xii)

25.08.24 Sunday Holiday

26.08.24 Monday Krishna Jayanthi - Holiday

27.08.24 Tuesday Monthly Unit Test (I - IX)

28.08.24 Wednesday Monthly Unit Test

29.08.24 Thursday Monthly Unit Test

30.08.24 Friday Monthly Unit Test // Mid Term for Class X Ends

31.08.24 Saturday Inter House Competition // Career Guidance - Ix - Xii 
Grand Parents Day Celebration - Kg



 

September 2024
Date Day Particulars

01.09.24 Sunday Holiday

02.09.24 Monday

03.09.24 Tuesday

04.09.24 Wednesday

05.09.24 Thursday Teachers Day Celebration

06.09.24 Friday

07.09.24 Saturday Vinayakar Chathurthi - Holiday

08.09.24 Sunday Holiday

09.09.24 Monday

10.09.24 Tuesday

11.09.24 Wednesday

12.09.24 Thursday

13.09.24 Friday

14.09.24 Saturday Jamboree - Inter School Cultural Competitions

15.09.24 Sunday Holiday

16.09.24 Monday

17.09.24 Tuesday

18.09.24 Wednesday

19.09.24 Thursday

20.09.24 Friday

21.09.24 Saturday Holiday

22.09.24 Sunday Founder’s Day Holiday

23.09.24 Monday

24.09.24 Tuesday

25.09.24 Wednesday
Term 1 Exam for IV & V / Mid term Exam for VI - 
IX/ Assessment 2 for class XI / Monthly unit test for 

I - III - commences  
26.09.24 Thursday

27.09.24 Friday

28.09.24 Saturday Career Guidance (X & XII)

29.09.24 Sunday Holiday

30.09.24 Monday
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October 2024
Date Day Particulars

01.10.24 Tuesday
Term 1 Exam for IV & V / Mid term for VI - IX / 
Assessment 2 for class XI / Monthly unit test for 

I - III - ends
02.10.24 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanthi - Term Holidays Commences

03.10.24 Thursday

04.10.24 Friday

05.10.24 Saturday

06.10.24 Sunday Holiday

07.10.24 Monday

08.10.24 Tuesday

09.10.24 Wednesday

10.10.24 Thursday

11.10.24 Friday Saraswathi Pooja - Holiday
12.10.24 Saturday Vijayadasami - Holiday

13.10.24 Sunday Holiday
14.10.24 Monday School Reopens After Term Holidays

15.10.24 Tuesday

16.10.24 Wednesday

17.10.24 Thursday

18.10.24 Friday

19.10.24 Saturday Ptm For Classes I - XI & XI

20.10.24 Sunday Holiday
21.10.24 Monday

22.10.24 Tuesday

23.10.24 Wednesday

24.10.24 Thursday

25.10.24 Friday

26.10.24 Saturday Inter House Competition 
Career Guidance XI & XII

27.10.24 Sunday Holiday

28.10.24 Monday

29.10.24 Tuesday

30.10.24 Wednesday Holiday

31.10.24 Thursday Deepavali - Holiday
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November 2024
Date Day Particulars

01.11.24 Friday Holiday
02.11.24 Saturday Holiday
03.11.24 Sunday Holiday
04.11.24 Monday

05.11.24 Tuesday

06.11.24 Wednesday

07.11.24 Thursday

08.11.24 Friday

09.11.24 Saturday Childrens’ Day Competitons

10.11.24 Sunday Holiday
11.11.24 Monday Monthly Unit Test (I - IX)

12.11.24 Tuesday Monthly Unit Test (I - IX)

13.11.24 Wednesday Monthly Unit Test (I - IX)

14.11.24 Thursday
Monthly Unit Test (I - IX) 

Childrens’ Day - Celebration 
 Inter House Competition 

15.11.24 Friday Monthly Unit Test (I - IX)

16.11.24 Saturday Holiday
17.11.24 Sunday Holiday
18.11.24 Monday

19.11.24 Tuesday

20.11.24 Wednesday

21.11.24 Thursday

22.11.24 Friday

23.11.24 Saturday Career Guidance (IX - XII) 

24.11.24 Sunday Holiday
25.11.24 Monday

26.11.24 Tuesday

27.11.24 Wednesday

28.11.24 Thursday

29.11.24 Friday

30.11.24 Saturday
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December 2024
Date Day Particulars

01.12.24 Sunday Holiday

02.12.24 Monday Post midterm for VI - IX / Assessment 3 for XI / 
Monthly unit test for I - V - Commences

03.12.24 Tuesday

04.12.24 Wednesday

05.12.24 Thursday

06.12.24 Friday Post midterm for VI - IX / Assessment 3 for XI / 
Monthly unit test for I - V - ends

07.12.24 Saturday

08.12.24 Sunday Holiday

09.12.24 Monday

10.12.24 Tuesday

11.12.24 Wednesday

12.12.24 Thursday

13.12.24 Friday

14.12.24 Saturday Career Guidance (XI & XII)    

15.12.24 Sunday Holiday

16.12.24 Monday

17.12.24 Tuesday

18.12.24 Wednesday

19.12.24 Thursday

20.12.24 Friday

21.12.24 Saturday Annual Day

22.12.24 Sunday Holiday

23.12.24 Monday Christmas  Holidays Commences

24.12.24 Tuesday

25.12.24 Wednesday Christmas - Holiday

26.12.24 Thursday

27.12.24 Friday

28.12.24 Saturday

29.12.24 Sunday Holiday

30.12.24 Monday

31.12.24 Tuesday
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January 2025
Date Day Particulars

01.01.25 Wednesday New Year - Holiday

02.01.25 Thursday

03.01.25 Friday School Reopens After Christmas Holidays

04.01.25 Saturday Career Guidance for VIII - XII

05.01.25 Sunday Holiday

06.01.25 Monday

07.01.25 Tuesday

08.01.25 Wednesday

09.01.25 Thursday

10.01.25 Friday

11.01.25 Saturday Pongal Celebration & Inter House Competitons, 
Rangoli Competition

12.01.25 Sunday Holiday

13.01.25 Monday Holiday

14.01.25 Tuesday Pongal - Holiday

15.01.25 Wednesday Thiruvalluvar Day - Holiday

16.01.25 Thursday Uzhavar Thirunaal - Holiday

17.01.25 Friday

18.01.25 Saturday

19.01.25 Sunday Holiday

20.01.25 Monday

21.01.25 Tuesday

22.01.25 Wednesday

23.01.25 Thursday

24.01.25 Friday

25.01.25 Saturday

26.01.25 Sunday Republic Day - Holiday

27.01.25 Monday Monthly Unit Test

28.01.25 Tuesday Monthly Unit Test

29.01.25 Wednesday Monthly Unit Test

30.01.25 Thursday Monthly Unit Test

31.01.25 Friday Monthly Unit Test
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February 2025
Date Day Particulars

01.02.25 Saturday Career Guidance (VII - X)

02.02.25 Sunday Holiday

03.02.25 Monday

04.02.25 Tuesday

05.02.25 Wednesday

06.02.25 Thursday

07.02.25 Friday

08.02.25 Saturday Holiday

09.02.25 Sunday Holiday

10.02.25 Monday

11.02.25 Tuesday Thaipoosam Holiday

12.02.25 Wednesday

13.02.25 Thursday

14.02.25 Friday

15.02.25 Saturday Holiday

16.02.25 Sunday Holiday

17.02.25 Monday

18.02.25 Tuesday

19.02.25 Wednesday

20.02.25 Thursday

21.02.25 Friday

22.02.25 Saturday Monthly Unit Test

23.02.25 Sunday Holiday

24.02.25 Monday Monthly Unit Test

25.02.25 Tuesday Monthly Unit Test

26.02.25 Wednesday Monthly Unit Test

27.02.25 Thursday Monthly Unit Test

28.02.25 Friday Science Day Competitions
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01 February 2025	
02 February 2025	
03 February 2025	
04 February 2025	
05 February 2025	
06 February 2025	
07 February 2025	
08 February 2025	 HOLIDAY
09 February 2025	 HOLIDAY
10 February 2025	
11 February 2025	                                                     HOLIDAY
12 February 2025	
13 February 2025	
14 February 2025	
15 February 2025	 HOLIDAY
16 February 2025	 HOLIDAY
17 February 2025	
18 February 2025	
19 February 2025	
20 February 2025	
21 February 2025	
22 February 2025	 Monthly Unit Test
23 February 2025	 HOLIDAY
24 February 2025	 Monthly Unit Test
25 February 2025	 Monthly Unit Test
26 February 2025	 Monthly Unit Test
27 February 2025	 Monthly Unit Test
28 February 2025	 SCIENCE DAY COMPETITIONS                                                                                                             



 

March 2025
Date Day Particulars

01.03.25 Saturday

02.03.25 Sunday Holiday

03.03.25 Monday

04.03.25 Tuesday

05.03.25 Wednesday

06.03.25 Thursday

07.03.25 Friday

08.03.25 Saturday Holiday

09.03.25 Sunday Holiday

10.03.25 Monday

11.03.25 Tuesday

12.03.25 Wednesday

13.03.25 Thursday

14.03.25 Friday

15.03.25 Saturday Holiday

16.03.25 Sunday Holiday

17.03.25 Monday
Term Ii Exam For Iv & V/ Annual Exam 

For Vi - Viii - Commences
18.03.25 Tuesday

19.03.25 Wednesday

20.03.25 Thursday

21.03.25 Friday Term II exam for IV & V ends      

22.03.25 Saturday

23.03.25 Sunday Holiday

24.03.25 Monday Annual exam for VI - VIII ends

25.03.25 Tuesday

26.03.25 Wednesday

27.03.25 Thursday Result Declaration / Ptm For Kg - V

28.03.25 Friday Result Declaration / PTM for VI - VIII

29.03.25 Saturday Holiday

30.03.25 Sunday Holiday

31.03.25 Monday Ramzan - Holiday
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